
Attachment D 
 

2010 

BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION UNIT COST 

 
“New and Replaced Bridges Let or Awarded During Federal Fiscal Year” 

 
 
STATE: ARKANSAS   
 
 
Federal-aid: Bridges on the Federal-aid Highway System 
 

  
No. of Bridges 

 
Area in 

Square Meter 

 
Eligible 
Costs 

 
Cost per Square 

Meter 

 
Federal-aid 

 

 
37 

 
38,111.92 

 
$33,402,249.34 

 

 
$877.00 

 

  
No. of Bridges 

 
Area in 

Square Feet 

 
Eligible 
Costs 

 
Cost per Square 

Foot 

 
Federal-aid 

 

 
37 

 
410,233.24 

 

 
$33,402,249.34 

 

 
$82.00 

 
 
Non-Federal-aid Highways:  Bridges on local roads and rural minor collectors (Off-System) 
 

  
No. of 

Bridges 

 
Area in  

Square Meter 

 
Eligible 
Costs 

 
Cost per 

Square Meter 

 
Off- System 

 
            05 

 
2,849.50 

 
$2,682,157.86 

 
$942.00 

 

  
No. of 

Bridges 

 
Area in  

Square Feet 

 
Eligible 
Costs 

 
Cost per 

Square Foot 

 
Off-System 

 
           05 

 
30,671.75 

 
$2,682,157.86 

 

 
$88.00 

 
 
 
 
 


