Attachment D

2010 BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION UNIT COST

"New and Replaced Bridges Let or Awarded During Federal Fiscal Year"

STATF	ARKANSAS	

Federal-aid: Bridges on the Federal-aid Highway System

	No. of Bridges	Area in Square Meter	Eligible Costs	Cost per Square Meter
Federal-aid	37	38,111.92	\$33,402,249.34	\$877.00

	No. of Bridges	Area in Square Feet	Eligible Costs	Cost per Square Foot
Federal-aid	37	410,233.24	\$33,402,249.34	\$82.00

Non-Federal-aid Highways: Bridges on local roads and rural minor collectors (Off-System)

	No. of	Area in	Eligible	Cost per
	Bridges	Square Meter	Costs	Square Meter
Off- System	05	2,849.50	\$2,682,157.86	\$942.00

	No. of	Area in	Eligible	Cost per
	Bridges	Square Feet	Costs	Square Foot
Off-System	05	30,671.75	\$2,682,157.86	\$88.00